 1 / 5
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
High Current Power Inductor
CSCF2014 Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice.Please check web site for latest information.

3.0±0.5
2.0
2.5
21.8 Max.
22.5 Max.
Code
14.0±0.5 0-0.15
3.0±0.2
9.0±0.5
5.0±0.5
1 2
3 N/C
1 2
3
20% Typical Max. Typical Typical
CSCF2014-R70MC 0.70 0.66 0.79 75.0 32.0
CSCF2014-1R4MC 1.40 0.86 1.02 60.0 31.5
CSCF2014-2R2MC 2.20 1.32 1.58 52.0 30.5
CSCF2014-3R1MC 3.10 1.92 2.30 45.0 26.0
CSCF2014-4R2MC 4.20 2.54 3.04 38.0 24.0
CSCF2014-5R5MC 5.50 3.30 3.96 33.0 22.0
CSCF2014-7R0MC 7.00 4.25 5.10 30.0 21.0
CSCF2014-8R6MC 8.60 5.90 7.08 25.0 17.0
CSCF2014-100MC 10.0 6.50 7.80 23.0 16.0
CSCF2014-150MC 15.0 7.10 8.50 21.0 14.0
CSCF2014-220MC 22.0 8.60 10.3 15.0 12.5
CSCF2014-330MC 33.0 9.28 11.1 11.0 12.0
CSCF2014-470MC 47.0 10.0 12.0 8.50 11.5
3 How to Order
           CSCF2014-470M
Model
Dimensions

13.0±0.5
2.0±0.5
50.4Max
100Min
W2
W1
44.4
+2.0
-0
43.9Min
W3
5.3 Carton Dimensions and Packing Quantity
■ Inner Carton 340 340 135mm
■ Out Carton 360 360 295mm
Product Series Quantity / Reel Inner Carton Quantity Out Carton Quantity
CSCF2014 100pcs (100 2) = 200pcs (200 2) = 400pcs
Cover tape peeling off condition
■ Cover tape peeling force shall be 0.1 to 1.3N.
■Reference peeling speed 300±10mm/min.
Label